
Your trip on 11.06.2025

Journey Services Time Duration Transfer Price

4.

Journey

18:26 - 18:35 0:09 h 0 2,90 €

5.

Journey

18:41 - 18:50 0:09 h 0 2,90 €

Stop Time Platform Services Duration

Darmstadt Schloss

Darmstadt Oberwaldhaus

Bus F

Bus FM

4. Journey:

Departure: 11.06.2025, 18:26

Arrival: 11.06.2025, 18:35

Duration: 0:09 h

Changes: 0x

  18:35Bus F

  18:26Bus F

mapdata © Open StreetMap-Mitwirkende

https://openstreetmap.org/


p

Darmstadt Schloss Dep 18:26 Pl. 4

Bus F

Direction: Darmstadt

Oberwaldhaus

0:09 h

Darmstadt

Pützerstraße/Mathildenhöhe

Arr 18:28

Dep 18:28

Darmstadt Alice-Hospital
Arr 18:29

Dep 18:29

Darmstadt Lucasweg/Hochzeitsturm
Arr 18:30

Dep 18:30

Darmstadt Spessartring
Arr 18:31

Dep 18:31

Darmstadt Regerweg
Arr 18:32

Dep 18:32

Darmstadt Fasanerie
Arr 18:34

Dep 18:34

Darmstadt Oberwaldhaus Arr 18:35  

Later journeys

Alternatives every 15 Minutes

5. Journey:

Departure: 11.06.2025, 18:41

Arrival: 11.06.2025, 18:50

Duration: 0:09 h

Changes: 0x

  18:50Bus FM



Stop Time Platform Services Duration

Darmstadt Schloss Dep 18:41 Pl. 4

Bus FM

Direction: Rödermark-Urberach

Bahnhof

0:09 h

Darmstadt

Pützerstraße/Mathildenhöhe

Arr 18:43

Dep 18:43

Darmstadt Alice-Hospital
Arr 18:44

Dep 18:44

Darmstadt Lucasweg/Hochzeitsturm
Arr 18:45

Dep 18:45

Darmstadt Spessartring
Arr 18:46

Dep 18:46

Darmstadt Regerweg
Arr 18:47

Dep 18:47

Darmstadt Fasanerie
Arr 18:49

Dep 18:49

Darmstadt Oberwaldhaus Arr 18:50  

Later journeys

Alternatives every 15 Minutes

  18:41Bus FM

mapdata © Open StreetMap-Mitwirkende

https://openstreetmap.org/

